T2B

Place

1

T2B

Place

T2B

Place

8 SCT: 33.16
Armband Dog Name
08013 Paige

12 SCT: 29.94

Armband Dog Name
12029 Callie
12120 Rooney
12030 Yo-Yo
12009 Summer

16 SCT: 28.04

Armband Dog Name
16025 Ruby
16036 Black Jax
16035 Parker
16039 Link
16015 Jed
16003 Oskar
16019 Jam Jam
16038 Indy

Handler

Susan Gahan

Handler

Jodi Laubersheimer

Denise Nord

Susan Bernhart

Conni Sokolouski

Handler

Joanne Steinbach

Lori Waltonen

Judy Lunde

Beth Curry

Jane Krause

Lorrie Oneal

Alice Holm

Patty Salzwedel

Result

Q

Result

Q

Result

NQ

NQ

NQ

Score

10

Score

10

Score

10

Time

33.16

Time

29.94

42.85

48.21

53.73

R W

0

Time R

28.04 0

30.78 0

348 O

3576 0

3585 0

0

F T E Verified

0

0

E

E Verified

Verified

S 8 8 8 8 8



Place Armband

T2B

Place

T2B

16009

16052

20

Armband

20001

20062

20056

20003

20021

20016

20116

20022

20027

20037

20054

20012

20014

24

Dog Name

Sparky

Pebbles

SCT: 28.87

Dog Name

Apollo

M-E!

Emmi

Rave

Rosa

Fozzie

Willow

Vista

Lyric

Fly

Petey

Roadie

Bailey

SCT: 30.43

Handler

Michael Rimstad

Brittany Child

Handler

Alyssa Teh

Karen Derr

Kathleen Forsythe

Sue Kothe

Mary Bente

William Schafer

Catherine Fiebiger

Shelley Nichols

Deanna Levenhagen

Ann Decker

Andrea Wieland

John Crone

Catherine Fiebiger

Result Score

NQ 0

NQ 0
Result  Score
Q 10
Q 9
Q 8
Q 7
Q 7
Q 7
NQ E
NQ E
NQ E
NQ E
NQ 0
NQ 0
NQ 0

Time

R W F T E

2889 0 0 2

Time

28.87

31.16

34.28

36.07

36.37

37.13

35.13

36.77

45.02

0 1 O
R W F
0 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 1
0 0 O
0 0 1
0 2 1
0 1 0
0 2 0

0

T

E

X X X X

Verified

Verified

S 8 8 s s 8 8 80D G



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 24005 Charli Rendina McFadden Q 10 3043 0 0 0 O
24006 MooN Rhonda Meath Q 9 3388 0 0 0 O
24008 Zim Ann Decker Q 8 3672 0 0 0 O
24009 Athena Diane Gorman NQ E 0 00 01 X
24106 Harry Monster Andrea Bixby NQ 0 4349 0 1 0 O
24010 Paisley Susan Goetzke NQ 0 4469 0 1 0 O
24013 Bubba Renee White NQ 0 4781 0 0 1 O

T2B 8 Preferred SCT: 46.73

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 08021 Dylan Greta Fiskum Q 10 4673 0 0 0 O
08022 Henry Judy Regenscheid NQ E 0 00 00 X

T2B 12 Preferred SCT: 35.49

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
T 12011 Roy Jane Krause Q 10 3549 0 0 0 0
12013 Eddie June Mendoza NQ 0 36 0 1 0 0

T2B 16 Preferred SCT: 33.37

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 20009 Yikes Tiffani Flaws Q 10 3337 0 0 O

o



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

20063 Harley Heather Hafner Q 9 3461 0 0 0 O
16014 Bear William Schafer Q 8 3803 0 0 0 O
16020 Crozby Sarah Gaalswyk ABS ABS

T2B 20 Preferred SCT: 48.78

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 20049 Libby Shellie Marvin Q 10 4878 0 0 0 O
20045 Jax Holly Fitzenberger NQ E 0 0o 00 X

20006 Tess Rhonda Meath NQ 0 4003 0 1 1 0

20018 Spirit Carla Scott NQ 0 4962 0 1 0 O



