

T2B 8 SCT: 33.16

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08013	Paige	Susan Gahan	Q	10	33.16	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

T2B 12 SCT: 29.94

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12029	Callie	Jodi Laubersheimer	Q	10	29.94	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12120	Rooney	Denise Nord	Q	5	42.85	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12030	Yo-Yo	Susan Bernhart	Q	3	48.21	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12009	Summer	Conni Sokolouski	Q	2	53.73	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

T2B 16 SCT: 28.04

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16025	Ruby	Joanne Steinbach	Q	10	28.04	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16036	Black Jax	Lori Waltonen	Q	9	30.78	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16035	Parker	Judy Lunde	Q	7	34.8	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16039	Link	Beth Curry	Q	7	35.76	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16015	Jed	Jane Krause	Q	7	35.85	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16003	Oskar	Lorrie Oneal	NQ	E	0	0	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16019	Jam Jam	Alice Holm	NQ	E	0	0	2	1	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16038	Indy	Patty Salzwedel	NQ	E	0	0	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16009	Sparky	Michael Rimstad	NQ	0	28.89	0	0	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16052	Pebbles	Brittany Child	NQ	0	50.5	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

T2B 20 SCT: 28.87

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20001	Apollo	Alyssa Teh	Q	10	28.87	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20062	M-E!	Karen Derr	Q	9	31.16	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20056	Emmi	Kathleen Forsythe	Q	8	34.28	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20003	Rave	Sue Kothe	Q	7	36.07	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20021	Rosa	Mary Bente	Q	7	36.37	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20016	Fozzie	William Schafer	Q	7	37.13	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20116	Willow	Catherine Fiebiger	NQ	E	0	0	0	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20022	Vista	Shelley Nichols	NQ	E	0	0	0	1	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20027	Lyric	Deanna Levenhagen	NQ	E	0	0	0	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20037	Fly	Ann Decker	NQ	E	0	0	0	1	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20054	Petey	Andrea Wieland	NQ	0	35.13	0	2	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20012	Roadie	John Crone	NQ	0	36.77	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20014	Bailey	Catherine Fiebiger	NQ	0	45.02	0	2	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

T2B 24 SCT: 30.43

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	24005	Charli	Rendina McFadden	Q	10	30.43	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24006	MooN	Rhonda Meath	Q	9	33.88	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24008	Zim	Ann Decker	Q	8	36.72	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24009	Athena	Diane Gorman	NQ	E	0	0	0	0	1	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24106	Harry Monster	Andrea Bixby	NQ	0	43.49	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24010	Paisley	Susan Goetzke	NQ	0	44.69	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24013	Bubba	Renee White	NQ	0	47.81	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

T2B 8 Preferred SCT: 46.73

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08021	Dylan	Greta Fiskum	Q	10	46.73	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08022	Henry	Judy Regenscheid	NQ	E	0	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

T2B 12 Preferred SCT: 35.49

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12011	Roy	Jane Krause	Q	10	35.49	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12013	Eddie	June Mendoza	NQ	0	38.6	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

T2B 16 Preferred SCT: 33.37

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20009	Yikes	Tiffani Flaws	Q	10	33.37	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20063	Harley	Heather Hafner	Q	9	34.61	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16014	Bear	William Schafer	Q	8	38.03	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16020	Crozby	Sarah Gaalswyk	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

T2B 20 Preferred SCT: 48.78

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20049	Libby	Shellie Marvin	Q	10	48.78	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20045	Jax	Holly Fitzenberger	NQ	E	0	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20006	Tess	Rhonda Meath	NQ	0	40.03	0	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20018	Spirit	Carla Scott	NQ	0	49.62	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>